

The International Symposium on Advanced Energy Materials and Next-Generation Storage Technologies

AEMST 2025

July 27-29, 2025 I Bali, Indonesia

The International Symposium on Advanced Energy Materials and Next-Generation Storage Technologies (AEMST 2025) is scheduled to be held from July 27-29, 2025. It is with great pleasure that I cordially invite you to the Conference in Bali, Indonesia.

AEMST 2025 aims to bring together a wide array of stakeholders to foster a dialogue on recent advancements, pressing challenges, and future directions. By sharing breakthrough research findings and examining case studies from around the world, participants will have the opportunity to identify gaps, align on best practices, and accelerate the path to commercialization for energy innovations.

We invite researchers, practitioners, and industry professionals to submit original papers showcasing cutting-edge developments, novel methodologies, and forward-thinking solutions in **advanced energy materials** and **next-generation storage technologies**. Your insights will help shape the future of sustainable energy and drive innovation toward a cleaner, greener, and more efficient global society. We look forward to your valuable contributions!

Publication

Papers submitted to AEMST 2025 will be reviewed by conference committees, and all accepted papers will be published in Proceedings and will be submitted to major databases like **El Compendex and Scopus etc...**

Submission

Submission system: https://www.aemst.org/openconf/openconf.php

Email system: cfp@aemst.org.

Call for Papers

- T1. Advanced Battery Chemistries
- T2. Supercapacitors and Hybrid Energy Storage Systems
- T3. Hydrogen Storage and Fuel Cell Technologies
- T4. Materials Design and Characterization
- T5. Lifecycle Analysis and Sustainability
- T6. System Integration and Industrial Applications

For more information, please visit: https://www.aemst.org/cfp.html

Important Dates

- ► Submission Deadline: May 20, 2025
- Notification date: June 16, 2025
- ▶ Registration deadline: July 15, 2025

Contact us

Email: cfp@aemst.org.